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Budapesti egyéni felnétt bajnoksag

N6k
SALLAI MNE
NEMETH FNE
NADAS KNE
KUSTAN JNE
CSABAE.

HOLTZER LNE

SZOKE INE
KOVARI I.

PETE LNE
KISS GYNE

Férfiak
FULOP F.
SUTO L.
FULOP B.
RAKOS J.
KIRICSI J.
ACSF.
TOROK M.
CZENE J
NEMETH J.
ANTAL A.

csapat

FTC

Csepel

FTC

Csepel

Kéb. Porcelan
Kéb. Porcelan
Csepel

BKV Elére
BKV Elére
FTC

Beloiannisz
FTC
Ikarusz
BKV Elére
BKV Elére
MOM
Cepel
KISTEXT
MOM
Csepel

eredmény
827
822
787
785
783
780
779
777
775
769

992
990
951
946
943
937
934
921
918
910



